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Description

201303130001
03600

03/13/2013
10:11:21 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AUGUSTE
DANIEL

201304120001
50440

04/12/2013
08:02:13 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BUCKEYE 119
LLC

27 149 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:27
Pg:149
Sub:GOLDEN
CORRALS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

201307230002
99030

07/23/2013
09:36:35 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOUGHER
HEATHER

201307230002
99040

07/23/2013
09:36:36 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALE SUMIKA

201304120001
50440

04/12/2013
08:02:13 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BUCKEYE 119
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201307230002
99060

07/23/2013
09:36:38 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PORTIS
SANTANNA


