Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC; Date Recorded= 2013;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201303130001 03600	03/13/2013 10:11:21 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AUGUSTE DANIEL						
201304120001 50440	04/12/2013 08:02:13 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BUCKEYE 119 LLC			27	149		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:27 Pg:149 Sub:GOLDEN CORRALS ADDITION TO PELHAM
201307230002 99030	07/23/2013 09:36:35 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOUGHER HEATHER						
201307230002 99040	07/23/2013 09:36:36 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALE SUMIKA						
201304120001 50440	04/12/2013 08:02:13 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BUCKEYE 119 LLC						Other:SEE INST
201307230002 99060	07/23/2013 09:36:38 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PORTIS SANTANNA						